BRANDERS.COM

The World's Largest Online Seller of Promotional Items

Product SKU: #30332
Work session title: Unsaved Project

T_ — Product name: Clear Flastic Cup (120z)
Production Time: 8 days

Calar Clear
Drecoration Method Silkscreen
Quote
Description 8‘:3::;3 Price each
Base Price 28000 $0.31
Decoration Charges
SUBTOTAL
Tax Exempt
Estimated Shipping (Ground)
TOTAL

(Pending credit, art, and proof approval; excludes shipping time)

Amount

$8680.00
$50.00
$8730.00
$0.00
$644.37
$9374.37

Product name: Clear Polyethelyne Plastic Cup (7oz)

— Product SKU: 144904
Work session title: Unsaved Project
Production Time: 12 days

DELANIEPARK

Clear
PadPrint

Caolor
Decoration Method

Quote

(Pending credit, art, and proof approval; excludes shipping time)

Description Quantity Ordered Price each Amount
Base Price 6000 $0.28 $1,680.00
Decoration Charges $50.00
SUBTOTAL $1,730.00
Tax Exempt $0.00
Estimated Shipping (Ground) $95.99
TOTAL $1,825.99
TOTAL ORDER $11,200.36
Carlo Kross

Account Manager
ckross@branders.com
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