



Product name: Clear Plastic Cup (12oz)

Product SKU: #30332

Work session title: Unsaved Project

Production Time: 8 days

(Pending credit, art, and proof approval; excludes shipping time)

Color Clear
Decoration Method Silkscreen

## Quote

Description	Quantity Ordered	Price each	Amount
Base Price	28000	\$0.31	\$8680.00
Decoration Charges			\$50.00
SUBTOTAL			\$8730.00
Tax Exempt			\$0.00
Estimated Shipping (Ground)			\$644.37
TOTAL			\$9374.37



Product name: Clear Polyethelyne Plastic Cup (7oz)

Product SKU: #144904

Work session title: Unsaved Project

Production Time: 12 days

(Pending credit, art, and proof approval; excludes shipping time)

Color Clear
Decoration Method PadPrint

## Quote

Description	Quantity O	rdered Price each	Amount
Base Price	6000	\$0.28	\$1,680.00
Decoration Charges			\$50.00
SUBTOTAL			\$1,730.00
Tax Exempt			\$0.00
Estimated Shipping (Ground)			\$95.99
TOTAL			\$1,825.99

TOTAL ORDER \$11,200.36

## **Carlo Kross**

**Account Manager** 

ckross@branders.com

Toll free: 877-224-2394

9:00AM- 9:00 PM EST efax: 650.350.7463

## **BRANDERS.COM**

171 Main St #277. Los Altos, CA 94022

Telephone: (650) 292-2752

Fax: 1-650-887-0328